## L22000085513

	(Requestor's Name)	-
	(Address)	<u> </u>
	(Add)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)	
	(Document Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of Sta	tus
· <del></del>		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
li		
	<del></del>	

Office Use Only



800382640188

TRAIN PH 4: 46

2022 F

122 HAR -1 PH 1:47

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

3/1/22

NAME:

REVOLENT CAPITAL SOLUTIONS FOURTEEN LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

## COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Se Division of Co				
	COT.	Revolent Capita	al Solutions Fund Fourteen LLC		
SORJI	ECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<del></del>	
The en	closed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) ar	re submitted for filing.		
Please	return all corresp	ondence concerning this m	atter to the following:		
		Deni	se Annunciata		
	<del></del>		Name of Person		
		Velawcity	Legal Support Services		
			Firm/Company		
		29 Kathryr	ı Drive		
	Address				
		Ashland, N	1A 01721		
			City/State and Zip Code		
			lawcityinc.com	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			I for future annual report notificat	ion)	
or furtl	ner information co	oncerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
	Denise Anni	ınciata 5	08 277-1966		
	Nan		Area Code Daytime Telephon		
Enclos	ed is a check for (	the following amount:			
<b>■</b> \$12	5.00 Filing Fee	□\$130,00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations		Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallah		

New Filing Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name of the Limited Liab	ility Company is:			
			262	22 MAR - 1 PM 4: 1
	Revolent Capital S	Solutions Fund Four		
(Must co	ontain the words "Limited	l Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	HASSEE, FL
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and street	t address of the principal	office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:	
<u>Princ</u>	ipal Office Address:		<u>Mailing</u> Addr	ress:
217 N. Howard Av	venue Suite 200	217	<del>-</del>	<del></del>
Tampa, FL 33606			217 N. Howard Avenue Suite 200 Tampa, FL 33606	
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati	on.)	You must designate an inc	dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati	on.) d agent are:	You must designate an inc	dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver	on.) d agent are: Name	You must designate an inc	dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver  217 N. Howard	on.) d agent are:  Name  Avenue Suite 200		dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver	on.) d agent are:  Name  Avenue Suite 200		dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver  217 N. Howard  Florida street addres  Tampa	on.) d agent are:  Name  Avenue Suite 200		dividual or
nother business entity with a	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver  217 N. Howard Florida street addres	on.) d agent are:  Name  Avenue Suite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	dividual or
The Limited Liability Companion ther business entity with an inother business entity with an inother business entity with an income and the Florida street ince designated in this certificate ther agree to comply with the paramiliar with and accept the compliance.	n active Florida registrati et address of the registere  Bryson Raver  217 N. Howard Florida street addres  Tampa  City et agent and to accept serv te, I hereby accept the app provisions of all statutes r phligations of my position	on.) d agent are:  Name  Avenue Suite 200 ss (P.O. Box NOT a  FL  State  ice of process for the pointment as register, relating to the proper	cceptable)  33606  Zip  above stated limited liabioed agent and agree to act is and complete performance.	lity company at the in this capacity. I e of my duties, and I

(CONTINUED)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized N	tember
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Bryson Raver 217 N. Howard Avenue Suite 200
	Tampa FL 33606
	927
	The state of the s
	<u> </u>
	FA 🛴
	E. O.
ne date of filing.) <u>Sote:</u> If the date inserted in this b	ate must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a be Department of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if	any.
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATU	RE:DocuSigned by:
	nature of a member % 341241/1/18 rized representative of a member.
This doc	iment is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am awa	re that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State es a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Bryson Rayer
_	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for \$ 30.00 Certified Cop	Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: